Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2020
TC Rot-Weiss Hangelar (4013)
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Anlage
Konrad-Adenauer-Str. 57-59, 53757 St. Augustin
rw-hangelar@tennis.tl

Sportwart/in

Kriger, Jobst
T 0151-18030557 F 02206865223 jobst.krueger@gmx.net
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Herren 65 | Regionalliga Sen

MF: Achim Schréter
m 0160-8810051; acschroeter@t-online.de

Herren 65 Il (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Karl Hubert Glaesser
m 015736773803; karl-hubert.glaesser@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Prohl, Wolfgang
Schopen, Udo

Kaps, Hermann
Loffler, Heinz
Glaesser, Karl Hubert
Dr. Weitz, Robert
Born, Wolfgang
Schlomm, Holger
Klaus, Hubert

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

14800086
14800059
15102297
15003696
15103443
15303368
14903443
15303297
15003658

LK DR-Sen.
LK8,0 D43/H70
LK10,0 D169/H70
LK11,0

LK11,0

LK11,0

LK20,0

LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
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